
Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for

State General & City Election, November 7, 2006
Early and Absentee Voting

Date
Nursing
Home Emergency

Machines
In-Person

Total
In-Person By-Mail Daily Total

Cumulative
Total

Oct 2 0 0 0
Oct 3 0 70 70 70
Oct 4 0 8 8 78
Oct 5 0 43 43 121
Oct 6 0 40 40 161
Oct 9 0 0 161
Oct 10 26 26 60 86 247
Oct 11 12 12 16 28 275
Oct 12 14 14 21 35 310
Oct 13 21 21 13 34 344
Oct 16 0 17 17 361
Oct 17 0 40 40 401
Oct 18 1055 1055 53 1108 1509
Oct 19 1248 1248 18 1266 2775
Oct 20 1429 1429 28 1457 4232
Oct 21 836 836 43 879 5111
Oct 23 1444 1444 31 1475 6586
Oct 24 1403 1403 48 1451 8037
Oct 25 1407 1407 26 1433 9470
Oct 26 1352 1352 24 1376 10846
Oct 27 1372 1372 41 1413 12259
Oct 28 881 881 37 918 13177
Oct 30 1775 1775 30 1805 14982
Oct 31 1644 1644 55 1699 16681
Nov 1 1837 1837 29 1866 18547
Nov 2 2372 2372 53 2425 20972
Nov 3 0 26 26 20998
Nov 6 0 77 77 21075
Nov 7 0 19 19 21094
Totals 73 0 20055 20128 966 21094 21094
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